 LP62S1024A-I Series
Preliminary 128K X 8 BIT LOW VOLTAGE CMOS SRAM
PRELIMINARY (August, 2001, Version 0.1)    1                                        AMIC Technology, Inc.
Features
n Power supply range: 2.7V to 3.6V
n Access times: 55/70 ns (max.)
n Current:
     Very low power version: Operating:(70NS)30mA(max.)

 LP62S1024A-I Series
PRELIMINARY (August, 2001, Version 0.1)    13                                       AMIC Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns)
Operating Current
Max. (mA)
Standby Current
Max.  (µµA) Package
LP62S1024AV-55LLI  40 5 32L TSOP
LP62S1024AX-55LLI  40 5 32L TSSOP
LP62S1024AV-70LLI  30 5 32L TSOP
LP62S1024AX-70LLI  30 5 32L TSSOP
 LP62S1024A-I Series
PRELIMINARY (August, 2001, Version 0.1)    14                                       AMIC Technology, Inc.
Package Information
TSOP 32L TYPE I (8 X 20mm) Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
e